Junior Boys

Posn Points
300
300
293
263
257
245
224
177
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ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024
Regional 'B' Final, NM 1 at Harvey Hadden - Monday 10th June 2024

School

The Kings School, Pontefract

The Priory Ruskin Academy, Grantham
Nottingham High School, Nottingham
Leicester Grammar School Trust, Leicester
Wath Academy, Rotherham

Lady Manners School, Bakewell

The Morley Academy, Morley

Silverdale School, Sheffield

Junior Girls

Posn Points
281
277
271
262
249
239
226
208
192
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School

Wakefield Girls' High School, Wakefield
Lady Manners School, Bakewell

St George's Academy, Sleaford

The Grammar School At Leeds, Leeds

St Mary's Catholic High School AC Voluntary Academy, Chesterfield

Chapel-en-le-Frith High School, High Peak

Queen Elizabeth's Grammar School, Ashbourne

Joseph Whitaker School, Mansfield
Wath Academy, Rotherham
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Intermediate Boys

Posn Points
352
328
320
314
275
266
243
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ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024
Regional 'B' Final, NM 1 at Harvey Hadden - Monday 10th June 2024

The Grammar School At Leeds, Leeds

Lady Manners School, Bakewell

Leicester Grammar School Trust, Leicester

Toot Hill School, Nottingham

Saint John Houghton Catholic Voluntary, llkeston

Mount St Mary's College, Sheffield

St Mary's Catholic High School AC Voluntary Academy, Chesterfield

Intermediate Girls

Posn Points
265
236
233
229
226
194
193
188
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School

Leicester Grammar School Trust, Leicester

Mount St Mary's College, Sheffield

Silcoates School, Wakefield

The Priory Ruskin Academy, Grantham

The Grammar School At Leeds, Leeds

St Mary's Catholic High School AC Voluntary Academy, Chesterfield
Nottingham High School, Nottingham

Lady Manners School, Bakewell
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