ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024 Regional 'B' Final, NM 1 at Harvey Hadden - Monday 10th June 2024

Junior Boys

Posn	Points	School
1	300	The Kings School, Pontefract
2	300	The Priory Ruskin Academy, Grantham
3	293	Nottingham High School, Nottingham
4	263	Leicester Grammar School Trust, Leicester
5	257	Wath Academy, Rotherham
6	245	Lady Manners School, Bakewell
7	224	The Morley Academy, Morley
8	177	Silverdale School, Sheffield

Junior Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	281	Wakefield Girls' High School, Wakefield
2	277	Lady Manners School, Bakewell
3	271	St George's Academy, Sleaford
4	262	The Grammar School At Leeds, Leeds
5	249	St Mary's Catholic High School AC Voluntary Academy, Chesterfield
6	239	Chapel-en-le-Frith High School, High Peak
7	226	Queen Elizabeth's Grammar School, Ashbourne
8	208	Joseph Whitaker School, Mansfield
9	192	Wath Academy, Rotherham

13/06/2024 22:30 Page 1 of 2

ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024 Regional 'B' Final, NM 1 at Harvey Hadden - Monday 10th June 2024

Intermediate Boys

Posn	Points	
1	352	The Grammar School At Leeds, Leeds
2	328	Lady Manners School, Bakewell
3	320	Leicester Grammar School Trust, Leicester
4	314	Toot Hill School, Nottingham
5	275	Saint John Houghton Catholic Voluntary, Ilkeston
6	266	Mount St Mary's College, Sheffield
7	243	St Mary's Catholic High School AC Voluntary Academy, Chesterfield

Intermediate Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	265	Leicester Grammar School Trust, Leicester
2	236	Mount St Mary's College, Sheffield
3	233	Silcoates School, Wakefield
4	229	The Priory Ruskin Academy, Grantham
5	226	The Grammar School At Leeds, Leeds
6	194	St Mary's Catholic High School AC Voluntary Academy, Chesterfield
7	193	Nottingham High School, Nottingham
8	188	Lady Manners School, Bakewell

13/06/2024 22:30 Page 2 of 2